ordering guide
Job Name Type
• Fully Enclosed Gasketed LED Luminaire, For
  Installation In Damp or Wet Locations As Specified.
• Fiberglass Housing and Stainless Steel Latches
• Poured In Place Polyurethane Gasket
• IP67 Rated Enclosure
• 0-10V Standard
• High Efficiency Drivers Coupled with Long-Life
  LEDs, Service Life up to 310,000 hours(L70).
• Available with:
 Emergency Battery Pack
 Motion Sensor
 NSF - Splash Zone / Non-Food Zone
 Stainless Steel V-Hook
 Step Dimming Control
 Variety of Lenses
SerieS LengTH
6K-Nominal 6000 Lumens LED System
8K-Nominal 8000 Lumens LED System
12K-Nominal 12000 Lumens LED System
16K-Nominal 16000 Lumens LED System
24K-Nominal 24000 Lumens LED System
* Refrigerated at 24K only
*Additional Lumen Packages Available
WRAPAROUND - LED
Led SYSTeM LuMen
Stainless Steel Latch
Mounting Bracket
4L- Nominal 4'
SZ- NSF - Splash Zone / Non - Food Zone
WL- Wet Location (One Watertight Hub Provided)
MeCHAniCAL oPTion
example:
14_5/8"
4-CIT400 SERIES
diMenSionS
6"
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  el Monte / California   Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  el Monte / California
TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com  TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com
# oF Led roW
VoLTAge
driVer inFo.
Cri/CCT
2- Two Rows for 6K, 8K, 12K, 16K
3- Three Rows for 24K
835- 80+CRI / 3500K Color Temp.
840- 80+CRI / 4000K Color Temp.
850- 80+CRI / 5000K Color Temp.
*Additional Color Temp. Available
unV- 120V-277V
1drdM- 0-10 for 6K, 8K, 12K Lumen System
2drdM- 0-10 for 16K, 24K Lumen System
Additional driver options
03-17-2016
4-CiT400 - 24K - 4L - drCA - WL - BPL - 2drdM - unV - 3 / 840
4-CIT400
51_1/2"
14_5/8"
oPTiCAL oPTion
drCA- High Impact Clear Acrylic Lens
drFA- High Impact Frosted Acrylic Lens
CPC- Clear Polycarbonate Lens
FPC- Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
BPL- Emergency Battery Pack
MS- Motion Sensor
Sdxx- Step Dimming Control
Additional Motion Sensor options